
COMM NW COR OF SE 1/4 , RUN E AL
335.36 FT TO POB, CONT E 385.20 
TO N R/W LINE OF COUNTY RD, W 37

WILKERSON BILLY J/WILKERSON LINDA L
239 SW LEGION DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-4S-16-03041-011

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

16416.010 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

07/19/2024 KS 4.50 40,500 0 0 40,500

STANDARD
3

202,433
16,482
40,500

259,415
122,666
136,749

HX HB 51,411
85,338

259,415
0

259,415

0985/1879 6/06/2003 WD Q I 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CRAPPS & CHERRY AS TS

BILLY J & LINDA L W

0981/1279 4/09/2003 WD Q I 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & ROSE CLAYTON

CRAPPS & CHERRY AS 
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24817 M H 200 08/03/2006

2004HX Base Yr

239 SW LEGION DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,379 116.8850 130.91 311,435 1973 1973 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1656

BAS 1,656 100 1,656 140,912

FOP 128 30 38 3,234

FOP 230 30 69 5,871

UCP 440 20 88 7,488

UDG 960 55 528 44,928

3,414 2,379 202,433

BAS= W26 S24 E25 FOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E44 N24 UCP=  N22 W20
S22 E20$ W20 FOP=  N10 W23 S10 E23$ W23$ PTR=N40 UDG= N24 W40
S24 E40$ S40$.

BAS

26

24

25
44

24

2023

FOP8

16

8
16

UCP 22

20

22

20

FOP 10

23

10

23

UDG 24

40

24

40

1 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 30 1975 1975 3 30 10,752

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 14 24 336.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 756

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 16 34 544.00 UT 3.00 3.00 75 1993 1993 3 75 1,224

6 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 66 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,000

7 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

16,482

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 31,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


